T
T
T
5/
T
5-
H
O

Fluorescent lamp
Voyager Slim Series
Catalog Number Ordering Guide
FINISH
STANDARD PAINTED FINISH
BK = Black
BZ = Bronze
PNA = Painted Natural Aluminum
SGR = Silver Gray
WH = White
SPECIAL ORDER PAINTED FINISH
CHP = Corvel Painted Chrome
EG = Evergreen
GR = Gray (navy)
HG = Hartford Green (light)
RED = Red
SN = Sun Gold
CUSTOM ORDER PAINTED FINISH
CC = Custom Color (Provide Specs)
VOLTAGE
120 = 120 Volts
277 = 277 Volts
EBU = Universal Volt (120-277v) Electronic Ballast
Programmable Start
POWER FACTOR
NPF = Normal power Factor
EB = Electronic Ballast
OPTIONS
9002 = Tamperproof Screwdriver
BB = Backbox For EL or Surface Conduit: 2” depth
(removes ADA compliance)
CTB = Clear Top & Bottom
DIM = Dimming Ballast
EL = Any Emergency Battery for CFL (EL, ELH, EL-CW, REL) See EL Chart
immediately following Galileo Tab
FUS = Single Fusing
DFUS = Double Fusing
GV = Gravura Custom Engraving (Consult Factory)
OQTB = Opaque Top & Bottom
ONTB = Open Top & Bottom (indoor only)
PX = Perforated Aluminum Insert with 1/16 dia. holes (specify finish)
QRS = Quartz Restrike Relay (120v only) lamps by others
SHLD = Solid Aluminum Shield (Specify Finish)
Example: VY-SM-SQ 30 T5(2)14 120 EB AL PNA
SERIES
VY-SM-R = Voyager Slim Series with
Half-Round Diffuser
VY-SM-SQ = Voyager Slim Series with
Square/Rectangular Diffuser
SIZE
30 = 30” Tall (31-1/4” total including center bar)
LAMP TYPE
TT = Twin Tube Compact Fluorescent
DTT = Double Twin Tube Compact Fluorescent
T5 = F14 T5 Bi-Pin Fluorescent
T5-HO = F24 T5 High Output Bi-Pin Fluorescent
LAMP QUANTITY/WATTAGE
Refer to Chart Above
Voyager Slim Series features:
• Half-Round or Square/Rectangular
Diffuser
• Flat Bands & Center Bar
• 4” deep ADA Compliance
ADA COMPLIANCE
FULLY COMPLIES WITH
REQUIREMENTS OF
© AMERICANS WITH
DISABILITIES ACT
U.S. PUBLIC LAW No. 101-33
—SECTION 4.4 - PARAGRAPH 4.4.1
NEW
VY-SQ Series VY-R Series
T